BTMRE0108 TH -- -- 10 19 -- -- 25 -- 19 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 19 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BTMRE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 15 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 15 25 10 15 A 8 8 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 94 SGPA:4.48 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 299/600 (Two hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 49.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 94 | GPA/SGPA:4.48 | Status: ATKT

25/02/2026 Page No.3 4a790a29-0f0c-483c-ba91-135eb4c3695d

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical and Rail Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTMRE0108 TH -- -- 10 16 -- -- 25 -- 16 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 16 A 8 16 P E,C

BTMRE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 13 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 13 25 10 13 B 6 6 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 36 SGPA:1.71 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 232/600 (Two hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 38.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 36 | GPA/SGPA:1.71 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical and Rail Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTMRE0108 TH -- -- 10 12 -- -- 25 -- 12 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 12 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BTMRE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 12 25 10 12 C+ 5 5 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 29 SGPA:1.38 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 194/600 (One hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 32.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 29 | GPA/SGPA:1.38 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical and Rail Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTMRE0108 TH -- -- 10 14 -- -- 25 -- 14 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 14 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BTMRE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 16 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 16 25 10 16 A 8 8 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 108 SGPA:5.14 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 312/600 (Three hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 52.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 108 | GPA/SGPA:5.14 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical and Rail Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTMRE0108 TH -- -- 10 16 -- -- 25 -- 16 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 16 A 8 16 P E,C

BTMRE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 25 10 23 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 132 SGPA:6.29 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 329/600 (Three hundred and twenty nine) | Percentage: 54.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.29 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical and Rail Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025